501817532 02/12/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MING-XING CHEN	01/31/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SKYMEDI CORPORATION	
Street Address:	NO.10-1, LIXING 1ST RD., HSINCHU SCIENCE PARK	
City:	HSINCHU CITY	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	300	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13371439

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)574-5876 Phone: 703-268-5992

Email: wangxuzhuo@yahoo.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Li&Cai Intellectual Property(USA) office

Address Line 1: 2820 Shawn Leigh Dr Address Line 4: Vienna, VIRGINIA 22181

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	100P001781US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHUO XU

Total Attachments: 1

source=11781Assignment#page1.tif

CH \$40 00

PATENT REEL: 027689 FRAME: 0849

SMP-0074_100P001781US

PATENT REEL: 027689 FRAME: 0850